
Before Sunset

The Godfather 
Part II1

16

Star Trek II:
The Wrath of Khan

Indiana Jones
and the Last Crusade 8

9

Toy Story 3

Paddington 25

12

Home Alone 2

Aliens  4

13

Frozen II 

Shrek 2   6

11

Top Gun:
Maverick

3

14

Back to the 
Future Part II

Blade Runner 20497

10

John Wick
Chapter 2

The Empire 
Strikes Back2

15

Terminator 2: 
Judgement Day

1

Mass Effect II

16

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

15

Batman:
Arkham City

Uncharted 2:
Among Thieves

The Legend of Zelda:
The Breath of the Wild

Sonic the 
Hedgehog 2

Grand Theft Auto V

God of War (2018)

Mario Kart 8: Deluxe

Resident Evil 4

Baldur’s Gate III

Street Fighter 6

Super Mario
Bros. 3

Assassin’s Creed IV:
Black Flag

Final Fantasy VII

Fallout 4

Red Dead
Redemption II

1

16

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

15

The Vampire
Lestat

The Dark Knight

Twilight:
New Moon

Doctor Sleep

The Silence of
the Lambs

The Hunger Games:
Catching Fire

Thor:
Ragnarok

Spider-Man: 
Across the Spider-Verse

Captain America:
The Winter Soldier

Percy Jackson and
the Sea of Monsters

The Subtle Knife

Maus Vol. 2

X-Men:
Days of Future Past

The Testaments

A Storm
of Swords

Lord of the Rings:
Return of the King

House of 
the Dragon

Frasier 

Smallville

Angel 

Watchmen

Hannibal 

Sabrina, the
Teenage Witch

Cobra Kai

Creed

Family Matters

Better Call Saul 

Pearl 

Guns N’ Roses: 
Use Your Illusion II

1

16

8

9
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12

4

13

6
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3

14

7
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2

15

Star Trek: 
The Next Generation 

Led Zeppelin II
Mad Max: 
Fury Road 
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